i

© N U s WN R o
=2
=1

WOWw W W W W NRNRRNNNNNRBRRBE R 2B R e
YO B ON P O ©®NOo R ON S © o N o g s wN PP o

Pamunus

3arso3kunH
Boukapes
[oH4yapos
CamkoB
Motanos
DYHK
Mapkc
Bopo6bes
[BOPKUH
AHnythpues
BewTopT
Tonctoe

[ bIMHbIY
Hukonaes
Na3apeHko
KanaHga
Tapb6ees
30puH
[openos
Moucees
JNebepes
BOpOHUH
puropbes
CathoHoB
Ky3bMuH
MMUpOLWHUYEHKO
Na3apeHKo
MuHeHKo
Csetnios
Cathapos
YepkawmH
Cokonos
Hwukonbcknit
Kynewos
3BOHL0B
Kocananos
YeboTapés

Mpepacenarens xiopu:

YUneHbl Xopu:

Nms

[JeHuc
Masen
Marsei
ApTéM
AnekcaHap
JOaHuun
Marsei
Wnbs

VBaH
AnekcaHap
Tumodei
Anekceii
ApceHnii
ApTem
Tumyp
JNaHuun
AHaTonuii
AmuTpunii
Bsyvecnas
Kupunn
Bnagucnas
Casenuit
Hukunta
AnekcaHap
CrtenaH
Hwukonaii
PoavoH
Poctucnas
AHgpeit
Abybakp
Anekceil
EBrexuii
ApTEM
AHTOH
ApTEM
Oner
Martgei

o

7-8 knacc
OTyecTBO

EBreHbesuny
MaBnoBny
Muxaiinosuy
EBreHbesuny
MeTtposuny
Bnagucnasosuy
Spayapfosny
Bnagumuposuy
[eHuncosuy
MakcumoBuny
Bacunbesnyu
AmnTtpresny
BaHOBUY

O pbeBuy
ApTemoBuy
ApTemoBuy
Onerosuy
Hukonaesuu
Bacunbesuu
AHppeeBny
Bsuecnasosuu
AmMmnTpresny
Butanbesuny
Bacunbesuny
AHppeeBny
AnekcaHapoBuY
AmMnTtpresny
Onerosuy
AnekceesBuy
Cy6xoHannesuy
AmMuTtpruesny
AHppeeBny
AnekceeBuy
Wnbnu
AmMunTtpuesny
Anekceesuy
Masnosuy

.A. MaksH

H.B. CenesHesa
W.B. Mepraes
[.A. OcTpeblii
B.A. Xennb6a
H.A. MNoHkpaToBa

O HowWM

Mon
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[Nlata poxu.

21 04.2012
03.02.2011
15.07.2011
12.07.2011
04.05.2011
22.01.2012
23.04.2012
79?77
29.08.2011
27.07.2011
30.01.2012
07.03.2011
02.11.2012
16.11.2012
21.06.2011
26.12.2011
24.12.2012
30.06.2012
24.02,2011
13.05.2011
11.09.2011
02.08.2011
17.12.2011
03.11.2011
20.12.2011
26.04.2012
09.04.2012
11.11.2011
30.11.2012
24.08.2013
03.10.2012
15.02.2013
06.02.2011
08.06.2012
04.07.2011
29.03.2011
27.12.2010

CBOAHbIN NpoTOKON

Knacc

06y4eHns

7

8
8
8
8
8
7
7
8
8
7
8
7
8
8
8
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
8
8
8

Ksora:

oy

MBOY "COLU n. KepamkombuHat"
MBOY "COLW n. KepamkombuHat"
MBOY "COLW n. KepamkombuHat"
MBOY "COLW c. Crapblit ckutum™
MBOY "COLW n. KepamkombuHat"
MBOY "COLW n. Kepamkom6uHat"
MBOY “COL c. Nebegeska"
MBOY "OOLW g, Muxaiinoska™
MBOY "COLW n. Kepamkom6uHat"
MBOY "COL Ne 3 p.n. /luneso"
mMBOY “COLW c. Nlebegeska"
MBOY "COLW n. YepHopeueHCKNin"
MBOY "COLWW n. KepamkombuHat"
MBOY "COLW cT1.EBCUHO"

MBOY "I'vmHa3ns Nel"

MBOY "T'mHa3ns Nel"

MBOY "COLW n. INCTBAHCKMNIA"
MBOY "COLW n. KepamkombuHat"
MBOY "COLW cT.EBCUHO”

MBOY "T'umHasna Nel"

MBOY "COLU Nel p.n. /Iuneso”
MBOY "COLW ct.EBcuHo"

MBOY "COLW cT.EBcnHo"

MBOY "COLU Ne4 p.n. /inHeso"
MBOY "COLW cT.EBCHHO"

MBOY "“I'mmHasns Nel”

MBOY “COLNel p.n. /InHeBo"
MBOY “T'mmHasuns Nel"

MBOY "COLU n. YepHopeyeHCKnin"
MBOY "COLWW cT1.EBCKHO"

MBOY "COLU Nel p.n. /inHeso"
MBOY "COLW cT.EBCHHO"

MBOY “COLU Ne4 p.n. /inHeso"
MBOY "T'umnasns Nel"

MBOY “COLU Ne4 p.n. /inHeso"
MBOY “COLU n. KepamkombuHat"
MBOY "COLU Ne4 p.n. /inHeso"

| ooyyatowmxcs

Tect

Bannbl

6,42
3,40
4,91
4,91
3,77
3,02
6,04
4,15
5,28
5,28
4,91
4,53
2,64
4,15
1,89
491
2,64
6,04
5,28
491
4,15
6,79
6,04
4,15
8,30
4,15
4,15
151
4,15
2,64
3,40
3,40
5,28
491
491
4,53
2,64

FMMHacTVKa  Bannbl

17
16
15

185

16,6

12,8

91
14

125

77

85
134
14,6
12,6
11,9
10,7
10
6.4
7.9
10
74
6.8
10
6,6
37
6.5
6.8
05
2.8

n
wn

[ e

34
32
30
37
332
25,6
18,2
28
25
154

17
26,8
29,2
252
238
214

20
128
158

20
148
136

132

Criopturpb!
Bpemst
43,62
50,98
54,14
71,63
66,19
53,52
58,63
83,69
81,56
61,83
69,4
66,55
97,19

126,06
86,53
111,51
87,31
96,98
72,73
85,21
113,91
100,83
100,67
151,14
129,39
78,48
109,27
123,18
75,89
121,81
97,55
134,79
114,77
200
212
215
250

Bannbl

41,27
3531
33,25
25,13
27,19
33,63
30,70
21,51
22,07
29,11
25,94
27,05
18,52
14,28
20,80
16,14
20,62
18,56
24,75
21,12
15,80
17,85
17,88
1101
1391
22,94
16,47
14,61
23,72
14,78
18,45
13,35
15,68

9,00

8,49

8,37

7,20

cymva
6Gasvios
81,68
70,70
68,15
67,03
64,17
62,25
54,94
53,66
52,35
49,80
48,84
48,58
47,96
47,63
47,89
44,85
44,66
44,60
42,83
41,83
39,95
39,44
37,52
36,06
3541
34,49
33,62
29,72
28,87
23,02
23,85
21,75
22,97
15,91
15,40
14,90
11,84

Mecto
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Craryc

Mob6eanTens
MoGeamnTens
MoGeamnTens
Mpusép
Mpusép
Mpusép
Mpusép
Mpusép
Mpusép
Mpun3ép
Mpunsép
Mpusép
YYyacTHUK
YYyacTHUK
Yy4yacTHUK
YuacTHHK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHMK
Yy4yacTHMK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4acTHUK
YY4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHMK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHMK
Yy4yacTHMK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4acTHUK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHMK
Yy4yacTHUK
Yy4yacTHUK
YY4acTHUK



